

AMENDMENTS TO LB745

Introduced by Chambers, 11.

- 1 1. On page 18, line 17, strike "twelve" and insert "twenty"; in line
2 18 strike "not to exceed" and show as stricken; in line 19 strike "more",
3 show as stricken, and insert "less"; in line 20 strike "one", show as
4 stricken, and insert "two"; and in line 21 strike "three", show as
5 stricken, and insert "four".
- 6 2. On page 19, line 4, strike "misdemeanor", show as stricken, and
7 insert "felony"; and in line 20 strike "thirty-four" and insert "fifty".
- 8 3. On page 20, line 6, strike "III", show as stricken, and insert
9 "I"; and in line 7 strike "misdemeanor", show as stricken, and insert
10 "felony".